Kansas City Power & Light Company
Electric Article X

Total Electric Group Intrastate Revenue
Total Intrastate Revenue

Electric Group Percentage to Total

FY 95 Article X
FY 96 Article X
Fy 97 Article X

Electric Group Allocated Amount:
FY 95 Article X
FY 96 Article X
FY 97 Article X

Kansas City Power & Light Company Intrastste Revenue
Percentage To Electric Group

Kansas City Power & Light Company Allocated Amount:

FY 85 Article X
FY 96 Article X
Fy 97 Article X

$2,968,065,244
$6,306,095,453

47.0666%

$262,347
$425,871
$534,114

$123,477.83
$200,443.04
$251,389.34

$513,541,923
17.3022%

$21,364.44
$34,681.15
$43,496.00
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