Kansas City Power & Light Company Electric Article X

Total Electric Group Intrastate Revenue Total Intrastate Revenue	\$2,968,065,244 \$6,306,095,453
Electric Group Percentage to Total	47.0666%
FY 95 Article X FY 96 Article X Fy 97 Article X	\$262,347 \$425,871 \$534,114
Electric Group Allocated Amount: FY 95 Article X FY 96 Article X FY 97 Article X	\$123,477.83 \$200,443.04 \$251,389.34
Kansas City Power & Light Company Intrastste Revenue Percentage To Electric Group	\$513,541,923 17.3022%
Kansas City Power & Light Company Allocated Amount: FY 95 Article X FY 96 Article X Fy 97 Article X	\$21,364.44 \$34,681.15 \$43,496.00

Date 10-14-28 Casa Iro.00-99-44
Reporter 45